Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 11
18-May-25 - 13:31

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

Ulazni Pioniri 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

CoONOO~WDNE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

Pioniri 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

RADOMAN, Vuk
PETROVIC, Nikola
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle
ALEKSIC, Matija
FILIPOVIC, Viktor
POPOVIC, Filip
SIMIC, Bogdan
VRANIC, Viktor
VASILJEVIC, Uros
PETKOVIC, Mihajlo
PAVLOVIC, Vasilije
STOILKOVIC, Lazar
UDOVICIC, Strahinja
MUCIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Novak
PETRUSEVSKI, Mihajlo
SAVIC, Teodor
PETKOVIC, Relja
RACA, David
DJORDJEVIC, llija
PETROVIC, Lazar
DANILOVIC, Filip
VUNJAK, Luka
MANDIC, Viktor
JANCIC, Bogdan
STOJANOQVIC, llija
KRSTIC, Strahinja
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
PILJEVIC, Petar
BUKVIC, Teodor
DENIC, Viktor
ZIVADINOVIC, Milutin
RANKOVIC, Petar

JELIC, Kosta
METIKOS, Uros
PETROVIC, David Petar
LOLIN, Filip
STANOJKOVIC, Stanko
DIKIC, Dusan
DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka
ALEKSIC, Novak
ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan
ILIC, Stefan
KOVACEVIC, llija
DIKIC, Luka

DANICIC, Tadija
VUNJAK, Pavle

YB

15 Sveti Nikola

15 Nis 2005

15 Dubocica
15 Pirat

15 Leskovac
15 Valis

15  Nis 2005

15 Delfin

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Aqua 235
16  Sveti Nikola
16 Pirat

15  Nis 2005

16  Banjcani 2019
15 Valis

15  Nis 2005

16  Aqua235
15 Dubocica
15  Sveti Nikola
16  Crnica

16  Nis 2005

15 Dubocica
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Nis 2005

15 Radnicki 1969
16  Dubocica

15  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Radnicki 1969
16  Radnicki 1969
15  Olimpija Bor
16  Radnicki 1969
15 Napredak

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Napredak
14  Sveti Nikola

13  Pirat

14  Dubocica
13 Sveti Nikola
14  Crnica

14 Orka 034
14  Pirat

13  Dubocica
13  Dubocica

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola
13  Nis 2005

Time Pts
1:21.96 181
1:2456 165
1:.25.42 160
1:26.35 155
1:.26.88 152
1:26.95 151
1:27.06 151
1:27.77 147
1:29.24 140
1:3058 134
1:3058 134
1:.32.43 126
1:.32.49 126
1:3253 126
1:35.34 115
1:36.23 112
1:.36.43 111
1:36.86 109
1:37.18 108
1:37.90 106
1:39.70 100
1:40.70 97
1:43.44 90
1:44.09 88
1:45.01 86
1:45.58 84
1:45.81 84
1:46.80 82
1:50.21 74
1:50.88 73
1:51.25 72
1.52.86 69
1:57.08 62
2:10.67 44
1:07.41 326
1:08.72 307
1:09.62 296
1:1485 238
1:16.17 226
1:16.33 224
1:16.62 222
1:17.31 216
1:18.13 209
1:18.62 205
1:19.27 200
1:19.66 197
1:.20.29 193
1.22.78 176
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 11, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

Rank

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

28.
DSQ

Mladji Juniori 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)
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)
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MILOSEVIC, Janko

STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava

DRENOVAC, Bogdan

RADOSAVLJIEVIC, Mateja

STANOJLOVIC, Luka
DENKOVIC, Nenad

PETROVIC, Vasilije

MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin

MARINKOVIC, Lazar
GRUJOVIC, Vojin
PEROVSKI, Viktor
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
GOCIC, Andrej
ACIMOVIC, Tadija
SIMIC, Ognjen
MITIC, Slavisa
SOKIC, Viktor
ARSIC, Aleksa
JANCIC, Boris
SPASIC, Ognjen
STOJANOVIC, Petar
TODOSIJEVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Filip
ZIVANOVIC, Lazar
DJOLIC, Dimitrije
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
MATIC, Nikola
DENOVIC, Vojin
STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
DJUROVIC, Uros
ILIC, Relja
RADOVANOVIC, Janko
DJORDJEVIC, Stefan
LAZOVIC, Djuradj
VELICKOVIC, Todor

MILOVIC, Uros

ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan

MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
MARKOVIC, Mateja
PETROVIC, Nikola
NJEGIC, Luka
MIHAJLOVIC, Novak
TODOSIJEVIC, Sava

YB

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola

14  Pirat

13 Aqua235
14  Aqua 235
14  Crnica

11  Sveti Nikola
11  Napredak

12 Dubocica

11  Sveti Nikola
11 Sveti Nikola
11 Sveti Nikola
11 Sveti Nikola

12  Pirat

11 Viking

12 Sveti Nikola
11  Pirat

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Dubocica

11  Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Napredak

12 Dubocica

12 Orka 034

11  Banjcani 2019
11  Napredak

11  Crnica

12 Delffin

12 Sveti Nikola
12  Pirat

11  Delffin

11  Napredak
12 Viking

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Aqua 235
10  Crnica

10 Napredak
10 Valis

09  Sveti Nikola
10 Leskovac

09  Delfin

10 Sveti Nikola
10 Aqua 235
10 Aqua 235

09  Napredak

Time Pts
1:23.22 173
1:28.84 142
1:28.92 142
1:29.64 138
1:38.88 103
1:49.93 75
1.00.33 454
1.00.75 445
1.01.24 434
1.03.45 391
1:.05.01 363
1:.05.25 359
1.06.11 345
1.06.62 337
1:.06.90 333
1:07.10 330
1.08.20 314
1:.09.73 294
1:.09.90 292
1:10.11 289
1:10.13 289
1:10.71 282
1:11.25 276
1:11.74 270
1:12.44 262
1:15.10 235
1:16.24 225
1:19.12 201
1:19.60 198
1:21.03 187
1:24.09 168
1:.2471 164
1:.26.22 155
1:.32.11 127
1:40.73

56.17 563
57.49 525
58.16 507
59.17 482
1.00.78 444
1.04.46 372
1:.06.80 335
1:11.30 275
1:1259 261
1:00.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle

Stariji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

©CoNoOA~WNE

SOSIC, llija
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
MILENOVIC, Mateja
STOJILIKOVIC, Novak
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
CVIJOVIC, Marko
PESIC, Nenad
DJORDJEVIC, Maksim
RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola

ZIVANOVIC, Uros
SOSIC, llija
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
MILOVIC, Uros

ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan

MILENOVIC, Mateja
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Vasilije
STOJILIKOVIC, Novak

MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin

STOJMENOVIC, Marko
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
MARINKOVIC, Lazar
CVIJOVIC, Marko
GRUJOVIC, Vojin
PESIC, Nenad
MARKOVIC, Mateja
PEROVSKI, Viktor
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
STOJNOVIC, Predrag
GOCIC, Andrej
ACIMOVIC, Tadija
PETROVIC, Nikola
SIMIC, Ognjen

MITIC, Slavisa
JELIC, Kosta
DJORDJEVIC, Maksim
SOKIC, Viktor
METIKOS, Uros
PETROVIC, David Petar
ARSIC, Aleksa
JANCIC, Boris
SPASIC, Ognjen
STOJANOVIC, Petar
TODOSIJEVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Filip
NJEGIC, Luka
ZIVANOQVIC, Lazar
DJOLIC, Dimitrije
MIHAJLOVIC, Novak
LOLIN, Filip

07  Viking

08  Sveti Nikola
08 Nis 2005

08 Leskovac
07  Dubocica
07  Sloboda

08 Nis 2005

08 Orka 034
07 Aqua 235
05 Dubocica
07  Viking

08  Sveti Nikola
10 Crnica

10 Napredak
08 Nis 2005
04  Poseidon
10 Valis

09  Sveti Nikola
11  Sveti Nikola
08 Leskovac
11  Napredak

07 Dubocica
10 Leskovac
12 Dubocica
07  Sloboda

11 Sveti Nikola
08 Nis 2005
09 Delfin

11 Sveti Nikola
11 Sveti Nikola
92 PK Arena 2015
11 Sveti Nikola

12 Pirat
10  Sveti Nikola
11  Viking

12  Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola
08 Orka 034
11  Pirat

13  Napredak
14  Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Dubocica
11  Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12  Napredak

12 Dubocica

10 Aqua 235

12 Orka 034

11  Banjcani 2019
10 Aqua235

13  Pirat

55.08 597

55,51 584

5749 525
1:00.35 454
1:00.75 445
1:02.94 400
1:03.78 385
1:07.56 323
1:23.11 174

53.68 645

55.08 597

55,51 584

56.17 563

5749 525

5749 525

57.78 517

58.16 507

59.17 482
1:00.33 454
1:00.35 454
1:00.75 445
1:00.75 445
1:00.78 444
1:01.24 434
1:02.94 400
1:03.45 391
1:03.78 385
1:0446 372
1:05.01 363
1:05.25 359
1:05.58 354
1:06.11 345
1:06.62 337
1:06.80 335
1:06.90 333
1:07.10 330
1:07.41 326
1:07.56 323
1:08.20 314
1:08.72 307
1:09.62 296
1:09.73 294
1:09.90 292
1:10.11 289
1:10.13 289
1:10.71 282
1:11.25 276
1:11.30 275
1:11.74 270
1:12.44 262
1:1259 261
1:14.85 238
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
44, JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11  Napredak 1:15.10 235
45. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14  Dubocica 1:16.17 226
46. MATIC, Nikola 11  Crnica 1:16.24 225
47. DIKIC, Dusan 13  Sveti Nikola 1:16.33 224
48. DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka 14 Crnica 1:16.62 222
49. ALEKSIC, Novak 14  Orka 034 1:17.31 216
50. ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan 14  Pirat 1:18.13 209
51. ILIC, Stefan 13  Dubocica 1:18.62 205
52. DENOVIC, Vojin 12 Delfin 1:19.12 201
53. KOVACEVIC, llija 13  Dubocica 1:19.27 200
54. STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.60 198
55. DIKIC, Luka 13  Sveti Nikola 1:19.66 197
56. DANICIC, Tadija 13  Sveti Nikola 1:20.29 193
57. DJUROVIC, Uros 12  Pirat 1:21.03 187
58. RADOMAN, Vuk 15  Sveti Nikola 1:21.96 181
59. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 1:22.78 176
60. RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola 07 Aqua?235 1:23.11 174
61. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:23.22 173
62. ILIC, Relja 11  Delfin 1:24.09 168
63. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 1:2456 165
64. RADOVANOVIC, Janko 11  Napredak 1:24.71 164
65. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:2542 160
66. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 1:26.22 155
67. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 1:26.35 155
68. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 1:26.88 152
69. FILIPOVIC, Viktor 15 Valis 1:26.95 151
70. POPOQVIC, Filip 15  Nis 2005 1:.27.06 151
71. SIMIC, Bogdan 15 Delfin 1:27.77 147
72. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14  Sveti Nikola 1:.28.84 142
73. DRENOVAC, Bogdan 14  Pirat 1:28.92 142
74. VRANIC, Viktor 16  Sveti Nikola 1:29.24 140
75. RADOSAVLJIEVIC, Mateja 13  Aqua 235 1:29.64 138
76. VASILJEVIC, Uros 15 Aqua 235 1:3058 134

PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16  Sveti Nikola 1:30.58 134
78. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:32.11 127
79. PAVLOVIC, Vasilije 16 Pirat 1:3243 126
80. STOILKOVIC, Lazar 15 Nis 2005 1:3249 126
81. UDOVICIC, Strahinja 16  Banjcani 2019 1:3253 126
82. MUCIC, Uros 15 Valis 1:35.34 115
83. PETROVIC, Novak 15 Nis 2005 1:36.23 112
84. PETRUSEVSKI, Mihajlo 16  Aqua235 1:36.43 111
85. SAVIC, Teodor 15 Dubocica 1:36.86 109
86. PETKOVIC, Relja 15 Sveti Nikola 1:37.18 108
87. RACA, David 16  Crnica 1:37.90 106
88. STANOJLOVIC, Luka 14 Aqua 235 1:38.88 103
89. DJORDJEVIC, llija 16  Nis 2005 1:39.70 100
90. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 1:40.70 97
91. DANILOVIC, Filip 16  Sveti Nikola 1:43.44 90
92. VUNJAK, Luka 16  Nis 2005 1:44.09 88
93. MANDIC, Viktor 15 Radnicki 1969 1:45.01 86
94. JANCIC, Bogdan 16  Dubocica 1:45.58 84
95. STOJANOVIC, llija 15 Sveti Nikola 1:45.81 84
96. KRSTIC, Strahinja 16  Sveti Nikola 1:46.80 82
97. DENKOVIC, Nenad 14  Crnica 1:49.93 75
98. STOJANOQVIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 1:50.21 74
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
99. PILJEVIC, Petar 15 Radnicki 1969 1:50.88 73
100. BUKVIC, Teodor 16  Radnicki 1969 1:51.25 72
101. DENIC, Viktor 15  Olimpija Bor 1:52.86 69
102. ZIVADINOVIC, Milutin 16  Radnicki 1969 1:57.08 62
103. RANKOVIC, Petar 15 Napredak 2:10.67 44
DSQ TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 1:00.89

DSQ VELICKOVIC, Todor 12 Aqua 235 1:40.73

EXH SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Poseidon 58.24 505
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